



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 17162 of 2025

Varun Sharma

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Sarvesh Kumar Dubey, Umesh Kumar Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Yogendra Pal Singh

Court No. - 49

HON'BLE AJAY BHANOT, J.

The matter is passed over for the day at the request of learned counsel for the applicant.

List this case on 26.02.2026.

(Ajay Bhanot,J.)

February 12, 2026
Dhananjai